Hema Engineering Industries Limited ( ( In Liquidation)

Claim Admitted From Statutory Authorities

S.No. |Name of the Authority Claim Admitted (Rs.)
1 Regional Provident Fund Commissioner -Shimla 6,62,144.00
2 Employee's State Insurance Corporation 1,31,412.00
3 ESIC 9,41,070.00

Total

17,34,626.00




Email Id

do.baddi@epfindia.gov.in

rd-hp@esic.nic.in

sro-salem(@esic.nic.in




